(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
BAQA PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BARACETTI LIMITED
BAR BYGGSERVICE LTD
BARCA ARTBAR LIMITED
BARCELONA W11 LIMITED
BAR DOTTI LTD
BARDWELL PROPERTIES LTD
BAREFOOT RESTAURANT LIMITED
BARGA LIMITED
BARGAINS DEN LIMITED
BARGAINSYSTEMS LTD
BARKER INTERIM LTD
BARKON LTD
BARN COTTAGE CLASSICS LIMITED
BARNET COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BARNSLEY NORSE LIMITED
BARO GERMANY LTD.

B.A.ROLLS LIMITED

BARRABOYS LTD

BARRACAS CACHACA LIMITED
BARRACUDA CATERING LIMITED
BARRATT PENSION TRUSTEE LIMITED
BARRY AITKEN CONSULTING LIMITED
BARRYS CARS & COMMERCIALS LTD
BARRYS CARS & MINIBUSES LTD

THE BARTLETT PUB COMPANY LIMITED
BARTLETT VIEW MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BASE CACHACA IMPORT (UK) LTD
BASE CIVILS LIMITED

BASELABS LIMITED

THE BASE LEICESTER LTD

BASSETTS SKIP HIRE ( HULL ) LIMITED
BASTCONSTRUCTION LTD

BASTRONNE LTD

BATEMAN PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS LTD.
BATEMAN STREET LTD

BATH PET CARE LTD

THE BATHROOM & KITCHEN SHOP LIMITED
BAUTEK LIMITED

BAYCOOMBE LIMITED

BAYLEAF (HEMPSTEAD) LTD

BAYLISS BUILD LIMITED

BAYLISS JEWELLERS LIMITED

BB CASINGS UK LTD

BBF SOLUTIONS LTD

BBF VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED

BBl HORSHAM LIMITED

BBIKINI LTD

BBSERVICES LTD

BBT CONSULTING LTD

BCC ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
BCDL CONSULTING LIMITED

BC GLOBAL CONSULTING LTD

BCL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BCOMP 435 LIMITED

BCOMP 434 LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES (CONT"D)

07742724
07737776
07741927
07736408
07741985
07740188
07742158
07737506
07739167
07741454
07735435
07740288
07737046
07741399
07739658
07742678
07738162
07742394
07740004
07742589
07737803
07739284
07739260
07736333
07736329
07742012
07738256
07741820
07737863
07742580
07742023
07738290
07739813
07737401
07735850
07737999
07738453
07738169
07738476
07739850
07740782
07736114
07741516
07740395
07738449
07739642
07735956
07740175
07740055
07736124
07742667
07737137
07740855
07738058
07741572
07741669

16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
11/08/2011
1070872011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1270872011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
15/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011

BAOBAB APPLICATIONS LIMITED

BCQA LTD

BCR RISK SOLUTIONS LTD

BCSE LIMITED

BDC (SUSSEX) LIMITED

B D DIXON LIMITED

BDI CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

BDMB SERVICES LIMITED

THE BEACHES BOOTCAMP LIMITED

BEACON HILL ARTS COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

BEAD INTERIORS LTD

BEADOIR LTD

BEAGLES RANELAGH

BEALEY CHIROPRACTIC LIMITED

BEANSPUBLISHING LIMITED

BEARDSMEAD DEVELOPMENT LTD

BEARER HOLDER LTD

BEARS HOUSE LTD

BEATITUDE CONSULTING LTD

BEATRICE AND GRACE COURT FREEHOLD
LIMITED

BEAUCOM LTD

BEAUMONT SCAFFOLDING LTD

BEAUTIFUL BIN COMPANY LIMITED

BEA-UTIFUL DESIGN & PRINT LIMITED

BEAUTY & TRANQUILLITY LTD

BEAUTY INNOVATIONS LTD

BEAUTY STORE UK LIMITED

BEBEAUTY LIMITED

BECKETT & CARTER LIMITED

BECKETT CLINICAL SOLUTIONS (BCS)
LIMITED

BECOME 1 GUIDES LIMITED

BEDAZZLED SALON LIMITED

BEDIA LIMITED

BEEBAKID LIMITED

BEECHWOOD CARS LINCOLN LTD

BEECHWOOD RENOVATIONS (UK) LIMITED

BEELEY & CO LIMITED

BEER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BEER GEEK BREWERY LIMITED

THE BEER MATTERS LIMITED

BEESOFT CONSULTING LIMITED

BEESOO LTD

BEESPOKE SOFTWARE LTD

BEF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BEHIGHTECH LIMITED

BEIGE FILMS LTD

BEING CULTURE LTD

BELAJOAM LIMITED

BELIEVE CREATE LIMITED

BELINSKIS & BUILDING LTD

BELLA & BENJI LIMITED

BELLAMMY LIMITED

BELLAMUIR CONSULTING LTD

07742024
07737440
07739139
07742525
07735445
07741668
07737173
07741502
07742351
07740648

07740572
07742502
07736419
07742257
07740652
07735877
07736786
07736936
07736761
07740592

07735251
07741739
07741705
07737392
07740029
07736794
07735499
07739817
07736508
07741177

07741312
07737759
07736134
07737545
07736279
07739329
07736863
07738006
07740525
07735908
07741466
07735641
07740034
07739046
07742500
07741702
07740315
07737724
07736695
07736129
07739116
07739626
07739079

16/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1570872011

1570872011
16/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1570872011
1070872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
1570872011

10/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
11/08/2011
1570872011
1170872011
1070872011
1570872011
1070872011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011
1170872011
1070872011
1170872011
1070872011
12/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1570872011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
1570872011
12/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1570872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
10/08/2011
1270872011
1570872011
1270872011



